

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NO:999 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	20.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) submitted that pursuant to the interim order passed by this Court, a speaking order was passed on 17.12.2025 by the Director of Technical Education, Mangalagiri. Learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) seeks time to argue the case on merits. Post on 22.06.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--